
                                         Davenport City Meet
                                Emeis Park - Hosted by Davenport West
                                           Davenport, Iowa
                                         September 28, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8919  Tyler Ryan                    11  Davenport Central             17:13.9  5:33 
      2    2 8963  Austin Lewis                  11  Davenport West                17:37.7  5:41 
      3    3 8866  Drew Caldwell                  9  Assumption                    17:48.5  5:44 
      4    4 8952  Adam Wiese                    10  Davenport North               17:51.5  5:45 
      5    5 8918  Carter Richter                11  Davenport Central             18:05.1  5:50 
      6    6 8935  Camden Bennett                11  Davenport North               18:20.2  5:55 
      7    7 8896  Derek Barfels                  9  Davenport Central             18:21.7  5:55 
      8    8 8875  John Murphy                   10  Assumption                    18:22.6  5:55 
      9    9 8953  Grant Wiese                   12  Davenport North               18:29.1  5:57 
     10   10 8922  Maddox Sullivan               12  Davenport Central             18:34.6  5:59 
     11   11 8906  Josh Gant                     10  Davenport Central             18:36.5  6:00 
     12   12 8961  Alex Ewoldt                   11  Davenport West                18:49.2  6:04 
     13   13 8898  Ryan Burke                    12  Davenport Central             18:57.1  6:06 
     14   14 8872  Jerry Maciejewski              9  Assumption                    19:25.4  6:16 
     15   15 8877  John O'Brien                  11  Assumption                    19:28.5  6:17 
     16   16 8945  Sebastian Paez                 9  Davenport North               19:30.8  6:17 
     17   17 8868  Geno DelPreore                11  Assumption                    19:32.5  6:18 
     18   18 8964  Chase Monroe                   9  Davenport West                20:27.5  6:36 
     19   19 8878  Liam Ryan                     12  Assumption                    20:40.6  6:40 
     20   20 8960  Zach Carney                   10  Davenport West                20:42.1  6:40 
     21   21 8965  Kerrick Truong                11  Davenport West                20:45.0  6:41 
     22   22 8938  Camden Ford                   11  Davenport North               20:45.2  6:41 
     23   23 8962  Carl Kordick                  11  Davenport West                20:49.4  6:43 
     24   24 8954  Newell Yates                   9  Davenport North               21:21.4  6:53 
    10/02/2023  9:00PM
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                                    Weather: Partly Cloudy, 73° F



                                         Davenport City Meet
                                Emeis Park - Hosted by Davenport West
                                           Davenport, Iowa
                                         September 28, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  Davenport Central                           (18:10.4  90:51.8 1:22.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Tyler Ryan                11 17:13.9
       2      5  Carter Richter            11 18:05.1
       3      7  Derek Barfels              9 18:21.7
       4     10  Maddox Sullivan           12 18:34.6
       5     11  Josh Gant                 10 18:36.5
       6   ( 13) Ryan Burke                12 18:57.1

       2.    57  Assumption                                  (18:55.5  94:37.5 1:44.0)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Drew Caldwell              9 17:48.5
       2      8  John Murphy               10 18:22.6
       3     14  Jerry Maciejewski          9 19:25.4
       4     15  John O'Brien              11 19:28.5
       5     17  Geno DelPreore            11 19:32.5
       6   ( 19) Liam Ryan                 12 20:40.6

       3.    57  Davenport North                             (18:59.4  94:56.8 2:53.7)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Adam Wiese                10 17:51.5
       2      6  Camden Bennett            11 18:20.2
       3      9  Grant Wiese               12 18:29.1
       4     16  Sebastian Paez             9 19:30.8
       5     22  Camden Ford               11 20:45.2
       6   ( 24) Newell Yates               9 21:21.4

       4.    73  Davenport West                              (19:40.3  98:21.5 3:07.3)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Austin Lewis              11 17:37.7
       2     12  Alex Ewoldt               11 18:49.2
       3     18  Chase Monroe               9 20:27.5
       4     20  Zach Carney               10 20:42.1
       5     21  Kerrick Truong            11 20:45.0
       6   ( 23) Carl Kordick              11 20:49.4



                                         Davenport City Meet
                                Emeis Park - Hosted by Davenport West
                                           Davenport, Iowa
                                         September 28, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8914  Pete Linehan             12  Davenport Central                   19:28.3  6:17 
      2    2 8899  Anthony Conard           12  Davenport Central                   20:05.4  6:28 
      3    3 8867  Drew Craig                9  Assumption                          20:06.7  6:29 
      4    4 8902  Shyam Devasthali         12  Davenport Central                   20:19.6  6:33 
      5    5 8864  Tim Bassier               9  Assumption                          20:20.3  6:33 
      6    6 8876  Aiden Nuci                9  Assumption                          20:51.7  6:43 
      7    7 8863  Ryan Bang                 9  Assumption                          21:10.0  6:49 
      8    8 8913  Reuben Leveridge         12  Davenport Central                   21:19.5  6:52 
      9    9 8915  Bodie Logsdon            12  Davenport Central                   21:20.5  6:53 
     10   10 8911  Ethan Hunt               12  Davenport Central                   21:23.4  6:54 
     11   11 8944  Evan Padron              11  Davenport North                     21:26.7  6:55 
     12   12 8903  Chauncey Duffey          11  Davenport Central                   21:50.2  7:02 
     13   13 8862  Shane Bahns              11  Assumption                          22:47.1  7:21 
     14   14 8951  Kaleb Weatherspoon       12  Davenport North                     22:59.6  7:25 
     15   15 8949  Nick Tronnes             11  Davenport North                     23:33.5  7:35 
     16   16 8940  Nathaniel Jack           11  Davenport North                     25:24.3  8:11 
     17      8912  Jack Jeys                12  Davenport Central                   25:51.6  8:20 
     18   17 8871  Connor Lerch             11  Assumption                          25:51.8  8:20 
     19   18 8936  Corbin Blubaugh          11  Davenport North                     26:35.8  8:34 
     20   19 8942  Christopher Moss         12  Davenport North                     27:33.9  8:53 
     21      8904  Miles Erickson           10  Davenport Central                   29:00.9  9:21 
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                                         Davenport City Meet
                                Emeis Park - Hosted by Davenport West
                                           Davenport, Iowa
                                         September 28, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Davenport Central                           (20:30.7  102:33.3 1:52.2)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Pete Linehan              12 19:28.3
       2      2  Anthony Conard            12 20:05.4
       3      4  Shyam Devasthali          12 20:19.6
       4      8  Reuben Leveridge          12 21:19.5
       5      9  Bodie Logsdon             12 21:20.5
       6   ( 10) Ethan Hunt                12 21:23.4
       7   ( 12) Chauncey Duffey           11 21:50.2

       2.    34  Assumption                                  (21:03.2  105:15.8 2:40.4)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Drew Craig                 9 20:06.7
       2      5  Tim Bassier                9 20:20.3
       3      6  Aiden Nuci                 9 20:51.7
       4      7  Ryan Bang                  9 21:10.0
       5     13  Shane Bahns               11 22:47.1
       6   ( 17) Connor Lerch              11 25:51.8

       3.    74  Davenport North                             (24:00.0  119:59.9 5:09.1)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Evan Padron               11 21:26.7
       2     14  Kaleb Weatherspoon        12 22:59.6
       3     15  Nick Tronnes              11 23:33.5
       4     16  Nathaniel Jack            11 25:24.3
       5     18  Corbin Blubaugh           11 26:35.8
       6   ( 19) Christopher Moss          12 27:33.9



                                         Davenport City Meet
                                Emeis Park - Hosted by Davenport West
                                           Davenport, Iowa
                                         September 28, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Fresh/Soph 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8905  Brogan Ganshert           9  Davenport Central                   19:31.4  6:18 
      2    2 8907  Ryan Gripp                9  Davenport Central                   20:07.0  6:29 
      3    3 8897  Carter Bass               9  Davenport Central                   20:27.3  6:36 
      4    4 8910  Braxton Helstrom          9  Davenport Central                   21:23.5  6:54 
      5    5 8921  Josh Schwartzhoff         9  Davenport Central                   21:36.5  6:58 
      6    6 8873  Ashton Marvin             9  Assumption                          21:37.7  6:58 
      7    7 8901  Sam Crawford              9  Davenport Central                   22:06.2  7:07 
      8    8 8865  Jackson Beck              9  Assumption                          22:10.7  7:09 
      9    9 8933  Ivan Akolly               9  Davenport North                     22:29.0  7:15 
     10   10 8916  Cole Parker              10  Davenport Central                   23:36.2  7:36 
     11   11 8879  Evan Wilson               9  Assumption                          23:36.6  7:36 
     12   12 8947  Zander Roach              9  Davenport North                     23:43.4  7:39 
     13   13 8870  Andrew Gimbel             9  Assumption                          24:17.0  7:49 
     14   14 8932  Dexter Adamson            9  Davenport North                     25:58.6  8:22 
     15   15 8948  Donovan Rubenacker-Howar  9  Davenport North                     29:17.2  9:26 
     16   16 8869  Joah Fryxell              9  Assumption                          29:53.7  9:38 
     17   17 8939  Cayden Fries              9  Davenport North                     31:17.5 10:05 
     18   18 8941  Zachary Lechvar           9  Davenport North                     33:18.6 10:44 
     19   19 8950  Juan Villalpando         10  Davenport North                     38:19.2 12:21 
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                                         Davenport City Meet
                                Emeis Park - Hosted by Davenport West
                                           Davenport, Iowa
                                         September 28, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                **** Boys' Fresh/Soph Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Davenport Central                           (20:37.2  103:05.7 2:05.1)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Brogan Ganshert            9 19:31.4
       2      2  Ryan Gripp                 9 20:07.0
       3      3  Carter Bass                9 20:27.3
       4      4  Braxton Helstrom           9 21:23.5
       5      5  Josh Schwartzhoff          9 21:36.5
       6   (  7) Sam Crawford               9 22:06.2
       7   ( 10) Cole Parker               10 23:36.2

       2.    54  Assumption                                  (24:19.2  121:35.7 8:16.0)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Ashton Marvin              9 21:37.7
       2      8  Jackson Beck               9 22:10.7
       3     11  Evan Wilson                9 23:36.6
       4     13  Andrew Gimbel              9 24:17.0
       5     16  Joah Fryxell               9 29:53.7

       3.    67  Davenport North                             (26:33.2  132:45.7 8:48.5)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Ivan Akolly                9 22:29.0
       2     12  Zander Roach               9 23:43.4
       3     14  Dexter Adamson             9 25:58.6
       4     15  Donovan Rubenacker-Howard  9 29:17.2
       5     17  Cayden Fries               9 31:17.5
       6   ( 18) Zachary Lechvar            9 33:18.6
       7   ( 19) Juan Villalpando          10 38:19.2


